
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name=
COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199010310003
14250

10/31/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

316 363

199011060003
20780

11/06/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

317 239

199011060003
21180

11/06/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

317 239

199011060003
22320

11/06/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

317 239

199011140003
30200

11/14/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

318 364

199011280003
41360

11/28/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

319 885

199012050003
47220

12/05/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

320 753

199012050003
47370

12/05/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

320 772

199012050003
47580

12/05/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

320 753

199012130003
55070

12/13/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

321 978

199012170003
57250

12/17/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

322 396

199012170003
57530

12/17/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

322 396

199012200003
62340

12/20/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

322 955

199012200003
62380

12/20/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

322 983

199001250000
25850

01/25/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

275 900 Other:VOLUME
273, PAGE 543

199001290000
29190

01/29/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

276 388 Other:VOLUME
269, PAGE 453

199002020000
33640

02/02/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

277 256 Other:VOLUME
274, PAGE 980

199005020001
24410

05/02/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

289 486 Other:VOLUME
284, PAGE 87



199005070001
28060

05/07/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

290 70 Other:VOLUME
268, PAGE 101

199005070001
28840

05/07/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES ELLIS, DAVID
W. & KAREN
W

290 114 Other:VOLUME
108, PAGE 814

199005080001
29490

05/08/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

290 343 Other:VOLUME
287, PAGE 723

199005090001
30380

05/09/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

290 447 Other:RE-
RECORDED IN
287, PAGE 598

199005090001
30590

05/09/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

290 414 Other:VOLUME
289, PAGE 612

199005110001
33510

05/11/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

290 819 Other:VOLUME
268, PAGE 834

199005230001
45780

05/23/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

292 775 Other:VOLUME
290, PAGE 741

199006050001
58740

06/05/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARKET
STREET
MORT CORP

294 616 Other:VOLUME
287, PAGE 255

199006050001
59280

06/05/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

294 517 Other:VOLUME
292, PAGE 843

199006070001
61830

06/07/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

295 13 Other:VOLUME
292, PAGE 496

199006140001
71320

06/14/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

295 899 Other:VOLUME
274, PAGE 659

199006180001
75810

06/18/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

296 291 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
290, PAGE 43,
BOOK NO
291, PAGE 482


