Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199010310003 14250	10/31/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	316	363				
199011060003 20780	11/06/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	317	239				
199011060003 21180	11/06/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	317	239				
199011060003 22320	11/06/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	317	239				
199011140003 30200	11/14/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	318	364				
199011280003 41360	11/28/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	319	885				
199012050003 47220	12/05/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	320	753				
199012050003 47370	12/05/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	320	772				
199012050003 47580	12/05/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	320	753				
199012130003 55070	12/13/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	321	978				
199012170003 57250	12/17/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	322	396				
199012170003 57530	12/17/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	322	396				
199012200003 62340	12/20/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	322	955				
199012200003 62380	12/20/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	322	983				
199001250000 25850	01/25/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	275	900				Other:VOLUME 273, PAGE 543
199001290000 29190	01/29/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	276	388				Other:VOLUME 269, PAGE 453
199002020000 33640	02/02/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	277	256				Other:VOLUME 274, PAGE 980
199005020001 24410	05/02/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	289	486				Other:VOLUME 284, PAGE 87

		T	I		I		T	T T	I
199005070001 28060	05/07/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	290	70		Other:VOLUME 268, PAGE 101
199005070001 28840	05/07/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLIS, DAVID W. & KAREN W	290	114		Other:VOLUME 108, PAGE 814
199005080001 29490	05/08/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	290	343		Other:VOLUME 287, PAGE 723
199005090001 30380	05/09/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	290	447		Other:RE- RECORDED IN 287, PAGE 598
199005090001 30590	05/09/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	290	414		Other:VOLUME 289, PAGE 612
199005110001 33510	05/11/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	290	819		Other:VOLUME 268, PAGE 834
199005230001 45780	05/23/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	292	775		Other:VOLUME 290, PAGE 741
199006050001 58740	06/05/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARKET STREET MORT CORP	294	616		Other:VOLUME 287, PAGE 255
199006050001 59280	06/05/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	294	517		Other:VOLUME 292, PAGE 843
199006070001 61830	06/07/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	295	13		Other:VOLUME 292, PAGE 496
199006140001 71320	06/14/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	295	899		Other:VOLUME 274, PAGE 659
199006180001 75810	06/18/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	296	291		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 290, PAGE 43, BOOK NO 291, PAGE 482